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Result of Race 1

Started : 26

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 21

PIC

Name
Entrant

Not Classified : 5
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City / Club
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16 - 19 September 2021
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 29 T27/R32

2 43 T124/29

3 28 127/32

4 88 T17/22

5 84 11621

6 33 T124/29

7 62 T25/30

8 34 T114/19

9 87 Ti16/21

10 32 T14/19

11 91 TSRC16

12 1427114/19

13 81 T16/21

14 79 T15/20

15 23 T13/18

1

Mads Leth Sgrensen

Anders Berger

Per Leth Sgrensen

Jonas Bengtsson

Scuderia Falkenberg

Arvid Viktorsson

Tomas Hall

Benny Augustsson

Claes Andersson

Healey Racing Team

Lars Weigl

Lennart Bengtsson

Rikard Hasselblad

Mathias Gustavsson

Fredrik S Hermelin

Jonas Kullgren

Christer Nordin

Datsun 240Z
Saeby
HMS - DK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Bengtsfors
Bengtsfors MC

Datsun 240Z
Svendborg
HMS - DK

ChevroletCorvette L88

Danderyd
Falkenbergs MK

Opel GT
Eksjo
RHK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Ford Capri RS 3100
Vaggeryd
Anderstorp RC

Opel Ascona A
Eksjo
SSJ J6nkbping

Porsche 911 S/T
Stockholm
KAK

BMW 2002 Ti
Kagerod
Hyllinge MS
Chevron B8
Alings &s

RHK

Volvo 142
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF

Volvo P1800 E
Trands
RHK

SAAB SonettV4
Vanersborg
Vanersborgs MK

Ford Escort TC
Kivik
Tomelilla MK

-- 18 laps --

2300

14.381

16.227

16.715

17.615

42.496

-- 17 laps --

2965

3557

3991

7980

22.437

34.546

35.231

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

139522

141822

:53.903

:55.749

:56.237

57.137

22018

148691

51656

:52.248

52682

56671

111128

123237

123922

118.38

118.10

116.70

116 49

116 43

116.33

11355

110.78

110 46

110.39

11035

10991

108 .37

107 .11

107 04

49.342

49.296

50.785

51.157

50.201

51.109

51.485

52.953

53.682

53.898

52.260

54.045

54.021

54.878

55.429

133.23

133.35

129 44

128 50

130.95

128 .62

127 .68

12414

122 45

121 .96

125.79

121 63

121 69

119.79

118 .59

13

10

11

11

12

10

10

10

12

Fastest time: 49.296

inlap 3 by nbr. 43: Anders Berger (Ford Escort RS 1600)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 18-09-2021 - 13:20

Tadingsledare

Domare

UIf Sanell

Tore Lax

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Falkenberg Classic 2021

FMK
GT - GTS 66-71 6 1300cc - std 72-90 16 - 19 September 2021
Result of Race 1 Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.
Started : 26 Classified : 21 Not Classified : 5
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
16 45 T14/19 4 Johan Gustavsson Volvo 142 35.923 17:24614 106 97 56.005 117 .38 5
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF
17 234 4/39/4« 1  Anders Agfors AlfaRomeo GTV 6 37.303 17:25994 106 83 55.041 11943 8
Kungéalv
SVKG
18 35 T14/19 5 Daniel Frodin BMW 2002 Ti 37.785 17:26476 106.78 53.442 12300 11
Borlange
KAK
19 17 T13/718 2 Anders Nordgvist BMW1600-2 -- 16 laps -- 16:45.711 104 58 56.599 116.14 11
Svedala
Svedala MK
20 22 4/39/4¢ 2 Dan Johansson BMW 323i E30 5.387 16:51.098 104.02 54.873 119.80 9
Karlstad
Saffle MC
21 56 T14/19 6 Claes Hanstrom Volvo 142 -- 14 laps -- 17:25.826 87.99 1:07330 9763 14
Atvidaberg
Ostgota SK
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 18 Laps) = 13 Laps
DNC 47 T24/29 Gunnar Arestav Ford Escort RS 2000 -- 12 laps -- 10:59.242 119.65 52.918 124 22 6
Orby Gummi AB Bandhagen
Stockholms BK
DNC 38 4/39/4« Tommy Bencsik Ford Escort RS 2000 13.138 11:12.380 117 .31 54.276 12111 10
Ahus
Svedala MK
DNC 41 T14/19 Kjell Gustavsson Volvo 142 14.123 11:13365 117.14 54.088 12154 4
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF
DNC 85 T24/29 Michael Sundin Mazda RX7 -- 10 laps -- 9:16.896 118.03 52.368 12553 5
Viken
MK Scandia
DNC 30 T14/19 Bo Warmenius Ford Escort RS 1600 -- 6laps -- 6:10537 8870 51.596 12741 4
Orby Gummi AB Gnesta
Taxinge MK

bil nr 23 - 45 - 62 - 79 - 234 omkorning under Safety car, tidstilagg 10 sec

Fastest time: 49.296 inlap 3 by nbr. 43: Anders Berger (Ford Escort RS 1600) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB Time Printed 18-09-2021 - 13:20
Tadingsledare Domare Tidtagningschef

UIf Sanell Tore Lax Alex Moller
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